## <u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1.	Offer	of <sup>-</sup>	Terms
----	-------	-----------------	-------

Provider offers the same privacy	protections f	found in this	DPA bet	ween it a	and [				
("Originating LEA") which is dat	ted [	], to a	ny othe	r LEA ("	Subscribing LE	A") who a	ccepts this		
General Offer of Privacy Terms ("	General Offer	") through its	signatur	e below.	This General (	Offer shall e	extend only		
to privacy protections, and Provi	der's signatur	e shall not ne	cessarily	bind Pr	ovider to othe	r terms, su	ch as price,		
term, or schedule of services, or t	o any other pr	ovision not ac	ddressed	in this D	PA. The Provid	ler and the S	Subscribing		
LEA may also agree to change th	ie data provid	ed by Subscri	bing LEA	to the I	Provider to sui	it the uniqu	ie needs of		
the Subscribing LEA. The Provide									
applicable privacy statues; (2) a		-		-		_	_		
Agreement; or three (3) years af	fter the date of		_			_	hould send		
the signed <u>Exhibit</u>	<u><b>"E"</b></u> to	Provider	at	the	following	email	address:		
		•							
ı //	1								
				Б.					
BY:				Da	te:				
Duinted Names	Tial of Donaisians								
Printed Name:	nted Name:Title/Position:								
2. Subscribing LEA									
A Subscribing LEA, by signing a se	parate Service	e Agreement	with Pro	vider, an	d by its signati	ure below, a	accepts the		
General Offer of Privacy Terms. T	he Subscribing	g LEA and the	Provide	r shall th	erefore be bou	und by the s	same terms		
of this DPA for the term of the D	PA between t	he [			] and the	Provider. *	*PRIOR TO		
ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBIN	G LEA MUST	DELIVER NO	TICE OF	ACCEPT	ANCE TO PRO	VIDER PUR	SUANT TO		
ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **									

By: Lynn Raymond Date: 2023-11-14

Printed Name: <u>Lynn Raymond</u> Title: <u>Director of Technology and Assessment</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: The Center for Creativity, Innovation and Discovery

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Lynn Raymond

Title: Director of Technology and Assessment

Address: 170 W Spring Creek Parkway, Providence, UT 84332

Phone: <u>435-258-7097</u>

Email: <a href="mailto:lynn.raymond@ccidschool.org">lynn.raymond@ccidschool.org</a>